Davis County Budget Committee

Meeting Agenda

Location: 61 S Main St, Farmington, UT 84025
Room #306

Date: Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Time: 12:30- 5:00 pm

All meetings are open to the public and held in Room #306 unless otherwise noted; portions of some
budget meetings may be closed and are permitted under Utah Code Annotated §52-4-205. Times are
approximate and subject to change.

Agenda Details:

Opening
e RollCall

Departmental Stress Test Presentations:

12:30-12:40
12:40-12:50
12:50-1:00
1:00-1:20
1:20-1:30
1:30-1:40
1:40-1:50
1:50-2:00
2:00-2:10
2:10-2:20
2:20-2:25
2:25-2:35

CONTROLLER

NON-DEPT

CLERK

INFO SYSTEMS

COMMISSION

TREASURER

RECORDER

ASSESSOR

SURVEYOR

BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS EAST
COMMUNITY AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
BREAK

Curtis Koch
Curtis Koch
Brian McKenzie
Jeff Hassett
Shauna Brady
Matt Brady
Kelley Sylvester
Andy Hansen
Max Elliott
Lane Rose

Kent Anderson
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2:35-2:45
2:45-2:55
2:55-3:05
3:05-3:15
3:15-3:25
3:25-3:30
3:30-3:40
3:40-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00-4:05
4:05-4:10
4:10-4:25
4:25-4:30

VEHICLE MAIN
JUSTICE COURT
LEGAL DEFENDERS
PRE-TRIAL SERVICES
HUMAN RESOURCES
DRUG COURT
ATTORNEY

VICTIM SERV
SHERIFF

SHOOTING RANGE
SEARCH & RESC
CORRECTIONS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS WEST

Adam Wright
Judge Ynchausti
Chris Bone
Chris Bone
Chris Bone
Troy Rawlings
Troy Rawlings
Troy Rawlings
Kelly Sparks
Kelly Sparks
Kelly Sparks
Kelly Sparks
Kelly Sparks



