## **Davis County Budget Committee**

## Meeting Agenda

Location: 61 S Main St, Farmington, UT 84025

Room #306

Date: Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Time: 12:30- 5:00 pm

All meetings are open to the public and held in Room #306 unless otherwise noted; portions of some budget meetings may be closed and are permitted under Utah Code Annotated §52-4-205. Times are

approximate and subject to change.

### **Agenda Details:**

#### **Opening**

Roll Call

#### **Departmental Stress Test Presentations:**

12:30-12:40	CONTROLLER	Curtis Koch
12:40-12:50	NON-DEPT	Curtis Koch
12:50-1:00	CLERK	Brian McKenzie
1:00-1:20	INFO SYSTEMS	Jeff Hassett
1:20-1:30	COMMISSION	Shauna Brady
1:30-1:40	TREASURER	Matt Brady
1:40-1:50	RECORDER	Kelley Sylvester
1:50-2:00	ASSESSOR	Andy Hansen
2:00-2:10	SURVEYOR	Max Elliott
2:10-2:20	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS EAST	Lane Rose
2:20-2:25	COMMUNITY AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	Kent Anderson
2:25-2:35	BREAK	

# Davis County Budget Committee

## Meeting Agenda

2:35-2:45	VEHICLE MAIN	Adam Wright
2:45-2:55	JUSTICE COURT	Judge Ynchausti
2:55-3:05	LEGAL DEFENDERS	Chris Bone
3:05-3:15	PRE-TRIAL SERVICES	Chris Bone
3:15-3:25	HUMAN RESOURCES	Chris Bone
3:25-3:30	DRUG COURT	Troy Rawlings
3:30-3:40	ATTORNEY	Troy Rawlings
3:40-3:45	VICTIM SERV	Troy Rawlings
3:45-4:00	SHERIFF	Kelly Sparks
4:00-4:05	SHOOTING RANGE	Kelly Sparks
4:05-4:10	SEARCH & RESC	Kelly Sparks
4:10-4:25	CORRECTIONS	Kelly Sparks
4:25-4:30	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS WEST	Kelly Sparks